
Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 98 Nohl, Serafina TG STOCKACH W1002 1 - - - - 7:43 - 7 : 4 3 D
2 101 Weber, Samuel Merdingen M1002 1 - - - - 7:56 - 7 : 5 6 D
3 100 Scheffelt, Max Vfr Ihringen M1002 2 - - - - 8:06 - 8 : 0 6 D
4 68 Semmler, Tim TSV Zirndorf M805 1 - - - - 8:08 - 8 : 0 8 D
5 67 Semmler, Jan TSV Zirndorf M805 2 - - - - 8:14 - 8 : 1 4 D
6 81 Hund, Pascal SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon M1003 3 - - - - 8:15 - 8 : 1 5 D
7 88 Mattmüller, Tabea W1003 2 - - - - 8:21 - 8 : 2 1 D
8 72 Friedrich, Alexander SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M804 3 - - - - 8:29 - 8 : 2 9 D
9 85 Körner, Silas M1003 4 - - - - 8:38 - 8 : 3 8 D

10 90 Nogaret, Samuel M1003 5 - - - - 8:39 - 8 : 3 9 F
11 63 Karg, Hannes TV Gundelfingen M805 4 - - - - 8:47 - 8 : 4 7 D
12 89 Müller, Pia Turnerschaft Langenau W1003 3 - - - - 8:57 - 8 : 5 7 D
13 79 Faller, Liv W1003 4 - - - - 9:02 - 9 : 0 2 D
14 96 Lhoest, Noah MTB-Radolfzell M1002 6 - - - - 9:04 - 9 : 0 4 D
15 95 Hensler, Vanessa SC Hinterzarten W1002 5 - - - - 9:13 - 9 : 1 3 D
16 94 Zünd, Marco M1003 7 - - - - 9:18 - 9 : 1 8 D
17 75 Martina, Lausen Cannondale quaquer W804 1 - - - - 9:19 - 9 : 1 9 D
18 74 Letzer, Ruben SSV Freiburg M804 5 - - - - 9:24 - 9 : 2 4 D
19 69 Bammert, Hanno SV Waldkirch M804 6 - - - - 9:28 - 9 : 2 8 D
20 53 Lasse, Faller M706 1 - - - - 9:33 - 9 : 3 3 D
21 86 Kriechbaum, Jannik TUS Binzen M1003 8 - - - - 9:34 - 9 : 3 4 D
22 84 Kirsch, Ronja Lauftreff Hochdorf W1003 6 - - - - 9:35 - 9 : 3 5 D
23 91 Weber, Kai Fahrrad Glaser M1003 9 - - - - 9:39 - 9 : 3 9 D
24 80 Fetsch, Viktoria BSW Stahlkocher W1003 7 - - - - 10:00 - 1 0 : 0 0 D
25 64 Letzer, Amon SSV Freiburg M805 7 - - - - 10:14 - 1 0 : 1 4 D
26 83 Kenk, Benedikt Lauftreff Hochdorf M1003 10 - - - - 10:18 - 1 0 : 1 8 D
27 66 Scheffelt, Maya TV Ihringen W805 2 - - - - 10:24 - 1 0 : 2 4 D
28 70 Bausch Sierra, Violetta W804 3 - - - - 10:25 - 1 0 : 2 5 D
29 57 Rall, Espen RSV Tria Bühlertal M706 2 - - - - 10:30 - 1 0 : 3 0 D
30 87 Lamontagne, Aaron M1003 11 - - - - 10:47 - 1 0 : 4 7 D
31 102 Hild, Medea W805 4 - - - - 10:57 - 1 0 : 5 7 
32 77 Winterer, Luis M804 8 - - - - 11:07 - 1 1 : 0 7 D
33 51 Ermer, Georg Turnerschaft Langenau-T M706 3 - - - - 11:13 - 1 1 : 1 3 D
34 73 Krix, Ajlin SV Ballrechten-Dottingen W804 5 - - - - 11:15 - 1 1 : 1 5 D
35 54 Mader, Finn SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M706 4 - - - - 11:18 - 1 1 : 1 8 D
36 65 Plura, Marisa SV Ballrechten-Dottingen W805 6 - - - - 11:27 - 1 1 : 2 7 D
37 62 Graner, Charlotte RSV Achkarren W805 7 - - - - 11:28 - 1 1 : 2 8 D
38 76 Winterer, Kim W804 8 - - - - 11:45 - 1 1 : 4 5 D
39 52 Friedrich, Julius SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M706 5 - - - - 11:49 - 1 1 : 4 9 D
39 59 Willin, Lina SV Ballrechten-Dottingen W706 1 - - - - 11:49 - 1 1 : 4 9 D
41 78 Zimmermann, Ludwig SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M804 9 - - - - 11:55 - 1 1 : 5 5 D
42 99 Rudmann, Kathrin TV-Merdingen W1002 8 - - - - 12:09 - 1 2 : 0 9 D
43 60 Reiser, Lea W706 2 - - - - 12:15 - 1 2 : 1 5 
44 50 Bammert, Fedor SV Waldkirch M706 6 - - - - 12:16 - 1 2 : 1 6 D
45 71 Rothfuß, Catharina W706 3 - - - - 12:42 - 1 2 : 4 2 
46 58 Vetter, Luis SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M706 7 - - - - 13:36 - 1 3 : 3 6 D
47 61 Zimmermann, Pius SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M706 8 - - - - 14:17 - 1 4 : 1 7 D
48 55 Plura, Janina SV Ballrechten-Dottingen W706 4 - - - - 15:17 - 1 5 : 1 7 D

Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Kind m7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 53 Lasse, Faller M706 1 - - - - 9:33 - 9 : 3 3 D
2 57 Rall, Espen RSV Tria Bühlertal M706 2 - - - - 10:30 - 1 0 : 3 0 D
3 51 Ermer, Georg Turnerschaft Langenau-T M706 3 - - - - 11:13 - 1 1 : 1 3 D
4 54 Mader, Finn SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M706 4 - - - - 11:18 - 1 1 : 1 8 D
5 52 Friedrich, Julius SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M706 5 - - - - 11:49 - 1 1 : 4 9 D
6 50 Bammert, Fedor SV Waldkirch M706 6 - - - - 12:16 - 1 2 : 1 6 D
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Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Kind m7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

7 58 Vetter, Luis SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M706 7 - - - - 13:36 - 1 3 : 3 6 D
8 61 Zimmermann, Pius SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M706 8 - - - - 14:17 - 1 4 : 1 7 D

Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Kind w7
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 59 Willin, Lina SV Ballrechten-Dottingen W706 1 - - - - 11:49 - 1 1 : 4 9 D
2 60 Reiser, Lea W706 2 - - - - 12:15 - 1 2 : 1 5 
3 71 Rothfuß, Catharina W706 3 - - - - 12:42 - 1 2 : 4 2 
4 55 Plura, Janina SV Ballrechten-Dottingen W706 4 - - - - 15:17 - 1 5 : 1 7 D

Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Kind m8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 68 Semmler, Tim TSV Zirndorf M805 1 - - - - 8:08 - 8 : 0 8 D
2 67 Semmler, Jan TSV Zirndorf M805 2 - - - - 8:14 - 8 : 1 4 D
3 72 Friedrich, Alexander SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M804 3 - - - - 8:29 - 8 : 2 9 D
4 63 Karg, Hannes TV Gundelfingen M805 4 - - - - 8:47 - 8 : 4 7 D
5 74 Letzer, Ruben SSV Freiburg M804 5 - - - - 9:24 - 9 : 2 4 D
6 69 Bammert, Hanno SV Waldkirch M804 6 - - - - 9:28 - 9 : 2 8 D
7 64 Letzer, Amon SSV Freiburg M805 7 - - - - 10:14 - 1 0 : 1 4 D
8 77 Winterer, Luis M804 8 - - - - 11:07 - 1 1 : 0 7 D
9 78 Zimmermann, Ludwig SV Ballrechten-Dottingen M804 9 - - - - 11:55 - 1 1 : 5 5 D

Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Kind w8-9
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 75 Martina, Lausen Cannondale quaquer W804 1 - - - - 9:19 - 9 : 1 9 D
2 66 Scheffelt, Maya TV Ihringen W805 2 - - - - 10:24 - 1 0 : 2 4 D
3 70 Bausch Sierra, Violetta W804 3 - - - - 10:25 - 1 0 : 2 5 D
4 102 Hild, Medea W805 4 - - - - 10:57 - 1 0 : 5 7 
5 73 Krix, Ajlin SV Ballrechten-Dottingen W804 5 - - - - 11:15 - 1 1 : 1 5 D
6 65 Plura, Marisa SV Ballrechten-Dottingen W805 6 - - - - 11:27 - 1 1 : 2 7 D
7 62 Graner, Charlotte RSV Achkarren W805 7 - - - - 11:28 - 1 1 : 2 8 D
8 76 Winterer, Kim W804 8 - - - - 11:45 - 1 1 : 4 5 D

Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Kind m10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 101 Weber, Samuel Merdingen M1002 1 - - - - 7:56 - 7 : 5 6 D
2 100 Scheffelt, Max Vfr Ihringen M1002 2 - - - - 8:06 - 8 : 0 6 D
3 81 Hund, Pascal SSV-Offenburg-Triathlon M1003 3 - - - - 8:15 - 8 : 1 5 D
4 85 Körner, Silas M1003 4 - - - - 8:38 - 8 : 3 8 D
5 90 Nogaret, Samuel M1003 5 - - - - 8:39 - 8 : 3 9 F
6 96 Lhoest, Noah MTB-Radolfzell M1002 6 - - - - 9:04 - 9 : 0 4 D
7 94 Zünd, Marco M1003 7 - - - - 9:18 - 9 : 1 8 D
8 86 Kriechbaum, Jannik TUS Binzen M1003 8 - - - - 9:34 - 9 : 3 4 D
9 91 Weber, Kai Fahrrad Glaser M1003 9 - - - - 9:39 - 9 : 3 9 D

10 83 Kenk, Benedikt Lauftreff Hochdorf M1003 10 - - - - 10:18 - 1 0 : 1 8 D
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Kaiserstuhltriathlon 2013



Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Kind m10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

11 87 Lamontagne, Aaron M1003 11 - - - - 10:47 - 1 0 : 4 7 D

Kinder 7-11  am  01.09.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Kind w10-11
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 98 Nohl, Serafina TG STOCKACH W1002 1 - - - - 7:43 - 7 : 4 3 D
2 88 Mattmüller, Tabea W1003 2 - - - - 8:21 - 8 : 2 1 D
3 89 Müller, Pia Turnerschaft Langenau W1003 3 - - - - 8:57 - 8 : 5 7 D
4 79 Faller, Liv W1003 4 - - - - 9:02 - 9 : 0 2 D
5 95 Hensler, Vanessa SC Hinterzarten W1002 5 - - - - 9:13 - 9 : 1 3 D
6 84 Kirsch, Ronja Lauftreff Hochdorf W1003 6 - - - - 9:35 - 9 : 3 5 D
7 80 Fetsch, Viktoria BSW Stahlkocher W1003 7 - - - - 10:00 - 1 0 : 0 0 D
8 99 Rudmann, Kathrin TV-Merdingen W1002 8 - - - - 12:09 - 1 2 : 0 9 D
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Kaiserstuhltriathlon 2013


